ADV

NONCLASSROOM

Seniority Data as of 11-08-2024

Last Name
Iglesias
Chiodo
Cannone
Habibi
Sitterley
Rivas
Stern
Ramert
Simon

de la Lastra
Lescoe
Lee

Chin
McBride
Wynder
Krupa
Guilliam
Panarelli
Gendron
Korman
Dowdell
Garcia

Suh
Hernandez
Frost
Raber

Hynes-Musnisky
Tuzzolino-Werben

Fifer

Fox
Kennedy
Berg
Bressmer
Connolly
Maher
Golde
Thomas

Marmo-McAuley

First Name
Liz
Patricia
Diana
Heather
Jill
Patricia
Joyce
James
Nicole
Julie

Lisa
Mikyung
Kalvin
Cheryl
Tina
Caryn
Curtis
Sara
Jeanine
Lisa
Kimberly
Joyce
Judy
Roberto
George
Sheila
Elizabeth
Cara
Ashley
Stella
James
Christine
Allison
Elizabeth
Jane
Kerry
Jainy
Fernanda

ID

N00663515
N00336178
N00364526
N00613649
N00663474
N00478876
N00664656
N00664883
N00368512
N00167356
N00664024
N00664161
N00163132
N00664625
N00636692
N00228654
N00614043
N00909462
N00567268
N00180969
N00218530
N00142423
N00664780
N00790474
N00664243
N00440923
N00115764
N00739507
N00664810
N00663440
N00784630
N00665254
N00625565
N00665046
N00665144
N00663958
N00716573
N00716574

Dept
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

Pos

Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom
Counselor Non-Classroom

Seniority
90
67
65
63
60
53
50
48
45
43
40
38
28
27
20
17
14
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Seniority

Date
3/4/1994
6/1/2001
11/1/2001
3/17/2003
10/21/1998
8/1/2001
6/25/2002
1/1/2007
10/1/2004
7/12/2004
2/8/1995
6/1/2010
9/1/2013
5/21/2013
6/1/2007
6/1/2018
3/1/2006
7/22/2019
9/1/2013
7/1/2013
4/23/2018
1/29/2007
8/12/2002
11/3/2022
1/2/2023
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
6/26/2023
6/27/2023
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
1/6/2020
5/21/2024
5/28/2024



