ADV
NONCLASSROOM
Seniority Data as of 11-08-2024

						Seniority
Last Name	First Name	ID	Dept	Pos	Seniority	Date
Iglesias	Liz	N00663515	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	90	3/4/1994
Chiodo	Patricia	N00336178	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	67	6/1/2001
Cannone	Diana	N00364526	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	65	11/1/2001
Habibi	Heather	N00613649	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	63	3/17/2003
Sitterley	Jill	N00663474	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	60	10/21/1998
Rivas	Patricia	N00478876	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	53	8/1/2001
Stern	Joyce	N00664656	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	50	6/25/2002
Ramert	James	N00664883	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	48	1/1/2007
Simon	Nicole	N00368512	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	45	10/1/2004
de la Lastra	Julie	N00167356	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	43	7/12/2004
Lescoe	Lisa	N00664024	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	40	2/8/1995
Lee	Mikyung	N00664161	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	38	6/1/2010
Chin	Kalvin	N00163132	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	28	9/1/2013
McBride	Cheryl	N00664625	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	27	5/21/2013
Wynder	Tina	N00636692	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	20	6/1/2007
Krupa	Caryn	N00228654	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	17	6/1/2018
Guilliam	Curtis	N00614043	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	14	3/1/2006
Panarelli	Sara	N00909462	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	11	7/22/2019
Gendron	Jeanine	N00567268	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	8	9/1/2013
Korman	Lisa	N00180969	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	7	7/1/2013
Dowdell	Kimberly	N00218530	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	7	4/23/2018
Garcia	Joyce	N00142423	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	6	1/29/2007
Suh	Judy	N00664780	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	5	8/12/2002
Hernandez	Roberto	N00790474	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	2	11/3/2022
Frost	George	N00664243	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	2	1/2/2023
Raber	Sheila	N00440923	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	1	1/6/2020
Hynes-Musnisky	Elizabeth	N00115764	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	1	1/6/2020
Tuzzolino-Werben	Cara	N00739507	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	1	6/26/2023
Fifer	Ashley	N00664810	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	1	6/27/2023
Fox	Stella	N00663440	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	0	1/6/2020
Kennedy	James	N00784630	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	0	1/6/2020
Berg	Christine	N00665254	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	0	1/6/2020
Bressmer	Allison	N00625565	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	0	1/6/2020
Connolly	Elizabeth	N00665046	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	0	1/6/2020
Maher	Jane	N00665144	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	0	1/6/2020
Golde	Kerry	N00663958	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	0	1/6/2020
Thomas	Jainy	N00716573	ADV	Counselor Non-Classroom	0	5/21/2024
Marmo-McAuley	Fernanda	N00716574		Counselor Non-Classroom	0	5/28/2024